
2017

TYPE REPORT COMPLETE AS OF FILING DEADLINE**

2016 Annual Report Saturday, December 31, 2016 Tuesday, January 31, 2017

* 6th Tuesday Pre-Primary * Monday, March 27, 2017 * Tuesday, April 4, 2017

2nd Friday Pre-Primary Monday, May 1, 2017 Friday, May 5, 2017

24-Hour Reporting  -  Daily
begins:                                                                                                                      

Tuesday, May 2, 2017

ends/includes:                                                                                                                                                         

Tuesday, May 16, 2017

30 Day Post-Primary Monday, June 5, 2017 Thursday, June 15, 2017

* 6th Tuesday Pre-Election * Monday, September 18, 2017 * Tuesday, September 26, 2017

2nd Friday Pre-Election Monday, October 23, 2017 Friday, October 27, 2017

24-Hour Reporting  -  Daily
begins:                                                                                                                     

Tuesday, October 24, 2017

ends/includes:                                                                                                     

Tuesday, November 7, 2017

30 Day Post-Election Monday, November 27, 2017 Thursday, December 7, 2017

2017 Annual Report Sunday, December 31, 2017 Wednesday, January 31, 2018

*  Only statewide candidates and committees supporting 

     statewide candidates are required to file these reports.

**  Postmarks are acceptable as proof of timely filing where the report is postmarked 

       by the U.S. Postal Service no later than the day prior to the filing deadline.

Note:  All dates subject to change without notice.

Campaign Finance Reporting Dates

Municipal Primary   - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  May 16, 2017

Municipal Election   - - - - - - - - - - -  November 7, 2017


